Date

Varsity Official

Position

Person Responding
Uniform Appearance 5

PreGame Duties 5
Mechanics 5
Judgement 5
Knowledge 5

+ 3
4 3
4 3

4 3
43

LAS B V)

2

2
2

1
1

Game Control
Consistency

Communication/
Awareness

Reaction Time
Professionalism

(8,

(3]

KEY: Excellent=5 Good =4 Satisfactory = 3

Fair =2 Unsatisfactory = 1

COMMENTS:




